

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5172 OF 2006 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

SET DISCOVERY PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr.hemal K. Sheth, Adv. for

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks in view of the letter
circulated.

(Madhu Arora)

(Anand Singh)

