

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5172 OF 2006

SET DISCOVERY PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORE AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok A. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 06/02/2007 along with C.A. No.3298/2005.

(Ravi P. Verma)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master

[Note: C.A. NO.3298/2005 is listed as item No.101 in Court 6 o
n
06/02/2007]